Power Delivery Dual Type-C
USB Charger Receptacle
DESCRIPTION
The ENERLITES 61501-2C-PD36 in-wall charger meets the charging needs of multiple high-
demand devices, like your MacBook Pro 16", iPad Pro (2018), and iPhone 13 series. Dedicated 36W
USB-C power output, this power delivery fast charger can power the connected device at
maximum speeds, freeing you from the need for an adapter and low battery anxiety.
Type-C Port permits cables to be inserted easily in either
direction
USB Type-C provides faster charging and is emerging as the
standard port on many phones, tablets, and laptops
Interchangeable face covers
Charging time may be affected by the charging cord used.
Enerlites recommends using the cord provided with the
device
Built-in smart chip recognizes each device’s individual
charging requirements to optimize the charge
Tested to withstand over 10,000 insertions
Tamper-Resistant receptacles improve child safety – built-in
shutter prevents access by most non-rated/foreign objects
Fits in a standard wall box, compatible with standard wall
plates
Back wiring
MODEL NO: 61501-2C-PD36
FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS
TESTING & CODE COMPLIANCE APPLICATIONS
Restaurants
Coffee Shops
Airports
Hotels
Kitchens
Bedrooms
Offices
Meeting Rooms
Receptacle Rating
Output: Single USB Type-C
Output: Dual USB Type-C
Warranty
15A, 125VAC
36W Max
18W Max Each
2 Years
Control. Charge. Connect. sales@enerlites.comwww.enerlites.com +1 (949) 756-0536 +1 (949) 756-0528
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
 REV-20230725